
FINAL RESULTS

4. Memoriał Wiesława Czapiewskiego
NAKŁO NAD NOTECIĄ, 26-27 lipca/July 2025

 

100 m M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

BOLT Usain JAM Berlin (GER) 09-08-16WORLD RECORD(Open) 9.58(+0.9)
JACOBS Lamont Marcell ITA Tokyo (JPN) 21-08-01EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 9.80(+0.1)
WORONIN Marian CWKS Legia Warszawa Warszawa 84-06-09POLISH RECORD(Open) 10.00(+2.0)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 10.00

Heat 1/3
Start: 25-07-26   10:27:57

Wiatr: +0.4 m/s

1 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 11.044  =PB   852
2 2 Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA(CRO) 11.435  SB   767
3 12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) 11.886  SB   675

Heat 2/3
Start: 25-07-26   10:35:12

Wiatr: +0.4 m/s

1 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 11.024  PB   856
2 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 11.146  SB   830
2 7 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY(GER) 11.143  SB   830
4 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 11.317  SB   793
5 27 Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND(POL) 11.415     771

Heat 3/3
Start: 25-07-26   10:41:42

Wiatr: +2.3 m/s

1 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 10.645     942
2 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 10.854     894
3 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 10.863     892
4 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 10.947     874
5 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 11.018     858
6 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 11.016     858
7 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 11.082     843

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 3 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS 10.641 942    

2 Heat 3 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND 10.852 894    

3 Heat 3 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA 10.863 892    

4 Heat 3 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY 10.944 874    

6 Heat 3 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA 11.015 858    

5 Heat 3 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA 11.016 858    

7 Heat 2 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA 11.021 856 PB   

8 Heat 1 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND 11.041 852 =PB   

9 Heat 3 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE 11.087 843    

11 Heat 2 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY 11.142 830 SB   

10 Heat 2 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA 11.142 830 SB   

12 Heat 2 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 11.314 793 SB   

13 Heat 2 Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND 11.415 771    

14 Heat 1 Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA 11.432 767 SB   

15 Heat 1 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY 11.883 675 SB   
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100 m M U20 (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

ZAKRZEWSKI Marek AML Słupsk Jerozolima (ISR) 23-08-08POLISH RECORD(U20) 10.25(+0.6)

Heat 1/1
Start: 25-07-26   11:29:20

Wiatr: +0.4 m/s

1 21 Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND(POL) 11.372 PB 780
2 22 Damian KUŚMIEREK 07-10-31 POLAND(POL) 11.553 742

 

100 m H / pł W / K (Hep)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

AMUSAN Tobi NGR Eugene (USA) 22-07-24WORLD RECORD(Open) 12.12(+0.9)
DONKOVA Yordanka BUL Stara Zagora (BUL) 88-08-20EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 12.21(+0.7)
RABSZTYN Grażyna GWARDIA Warszawa Warszawa 80-06-13POLISH RECORD(Open) 12.36
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 12.73

Heat 1/2
Start: 25-07-26   11:35:25

Wiatr: +1.2 m/s

1 16 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 13.925  SB   990
2 31 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE(UKR) 14.173  SB   954
3 24 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND(POL) 14.216  PB   949
4 25 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND(POL) 14.594     897
5 29 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN(SWE) 14.618     894
6 14 Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) 14.787     871
7 19 Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 14.932     851

Heat 2/2
Start: 25-07-26   11:41:04

Wiatr: +0.2 m/s

1 26 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 13.385  SB   1068
2 17 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS(NED) 13.603  SB   1036
3 8 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY(GER) 13.646  SB   1030
4 1 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA(AUT) 13.764     1013
5 23 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND(POL) 13.987     981
6 13 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN(JPN) 14.062     970

30 Yuliia LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE(UKR) DNF8     

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 13.381 1068 SB   

2 Heat 2 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS 13.602 1036 SB   

3 Heat 2 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY 13.643 1030 SB   

4 Heat 2 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA 13.764 1013    

5 Heat 1 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS 13.921 990 SB   

6 Heat 2 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 13.985 981    

7 Heat 2 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN 14.066 970    

8 Heat 1 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE 14.172 954 SB   

9 Heat 1 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND 14.213 949 PB   

10 Heat 1 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND 14.594 897    

11 Heat 1 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 14.615 894    

12 Heat 1 Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS 14.786 871    

13 Heat 1 Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND 14.937 851    

Heat 2 Yuliia LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE DNFDNF     
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Long Jump / W dal M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

POWELL Mike USA Tokyo (JPN) 91-08-30WORLD RECORD(Open) 8.95(+0.3)
EMMIYAN Robert URS Tsakhkadzor (ARM) 87-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 8.86(+1.9)
MARCINISZYN Grzegorz SKRA Warszawa Malles Venosta (ITA) 01-07-14POLISH RECORD(Open) 8.28(+0.8)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 8.27

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-26  13:02:00
Start: 25-07-26   12:00:00

1 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 7.5710  SB   952+1.1
2 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 7.367     900+1.4
3 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 7.3513  SB   898+1.1
4 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 7.3314     893+0.9
5 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 7.331  SB   893+2.0
6 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 7.286     881+1.1
7 7 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY(GER) 7.239     869+0.1
8 2 Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA(CRO) 7.115     840+1.6
9 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 7.1011     838+3.1

10 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 6.9812     809+3.2
11 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 6.893     788+0.6
12 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 6.878     783+1.5
13 27 Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND(POL) 6.8315     774+2.8
14 12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) 6.662     734+0.5
15 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 6.444     684+1.5

I II III

7.57 x -Tejaswin SHANKAR
+1.1 +0.2
7.19 x 7.36Ondřej KOPECKÝ
+1.3 +1.0 +1.4
7.29 7.30 7.35Sven JANSONS
+0.6 +0.1 +1.1
7.33 x 7.30Finley GAIO
+0.9 +0.5 +3.0
7.24 7.04 7.33Vilém STRÁSKÝ
+1.0 +1.9 +2.0
7.28 6.83 -Andrea CERRATO
+1.1 +0.9
7.17 7.13 7.23Malik DIAKITE
+1.5 +0.8 +0.1
7.05 6.84 7.11Fran BONIFAČIĆ
+1.0 +0.9 +1.6
6.74 7.00 7.10Kristjan ROSENBERG
+0.7 +0.8 +3.1
6.88 6.77 6.98Max ATTWELL
+1.2 +0.6 +3.2
6.55 6.62 6.89Rafał HORBOWICZ
+1.5 +0.1 +0.6
6.87 6.74 6.65Risto LILLEMETS
+1.5 +1.2 +1.3
6.71 6.68 6.83Paweł WIESIOŁEK
+0.6 +0.4 +2.8
6.51 6.54 6.66Lorenzo MODUGNO
+1.8 +0.8 +0.5
6.44 6.32 xAntonios ANDREOGLOU
+1.5 +0.6 +1.1
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Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA 7.57 9521  SB   

2 GROUP A Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA 7.36 9002     

3 GROUP A Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS 7.35 8983  SB   

4 GROUP A Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND 7.33 8934     

5 GROUP A Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA 7.33 8935  SB   

6 GROUP A Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY 7.28 8816     

7 GROUP A Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY 7.23 8697     

8 GROUP A Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA 7.11 8408     

9 GROUP A Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA 7.10 8389     

10 GROUP A Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND 6.98 80910     

11 GROUP A Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 6.89 78811     

12 GROUP A Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA 6.87 78312     

13 GROUP A Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND 6.83 77413     

14 GROUP A Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY 6.66 73414     

15 GROUP A Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE 6.44 68415     

 

Long Jump / W dal M U20 (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

JASZCZUK Tomasz MKS Pogoń Siedlce Tallinn (EST) 11-07-22POLISH RECORD(U20) 8.11(+1.0)

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-26  13:04:00
Start: 25-07-26   12:00:01

1 21 Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND(POL) 6.731     750+0.1
2 22 Damian KUŚMIEREK 07-10-31 POLAND(POL) 6.672  PB   736+1.7

I II III

6.73 6.26 xSzymon KOSMOWSKI
+0.1 +2.1 +2.4
6.56 6.46 6.67Damian KUŚMIEREK
+1.7 +0.1 +1.7

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND 6.73 7501     

2 GROUP A Damian KUŚMIEREK 07-10-31 POLAND 6.67 7362  PB   

 

High Jump W / Wzwyż K (Hep)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR Paris (FRA) 24-07-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 2.10
MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR Paris (FRA) 24-07-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 2.10
LIĆWINKO Kamila KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 15-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.02i
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 1.97

GROUP A/2 End: 25-07-26  13:40:00
Start: 25-07-26   13:00:00

1 29 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN(SWE) 1.776     941
2 8 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY(GER) 1.773  SB   941
3 26 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 1.777  =SB   941
4 31 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE(UKR) 1.741  SB   903
5 23 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND(POL) 1.745     903
6 1 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA(AUT) 1.712     867
7 16 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 1.684     830
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1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80

- o o o xo o xxxBianca SALMING

- o o xo xo o xxxVanessa GRIMM

- - - o o xo xxxAdrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT

o o o o o xxxDaryna SLOBODA

o o o o xo xxxPaulina LIGARSKA

o o xo o xxxVerena MAYR

o o o xxxSophia MULDER

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 1.77 9411     

2 GROUP A Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY 1.77 9412  SB   

3 GROUP A Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 1.77 9413  =SB   

4 GROUP A Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE 1.74 9034  SB   

5 GROUP A Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 1.74 9035     

6 GROUP A Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA 1.71 8676     

7 GROUP B Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND 1.71 8671  SB   

8 GROUP B Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND 1.71 8672  =PB   

9 GROUP A Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS 1.68 8307     

10 GROUP B Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN 1.68 8303  SB   

11 GROUP B Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND 1.65 7954     

12 GROUP B Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS 1.65 7955     

13 GROUP B Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS 1.59 7246     

GROUP B Yuliia LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE DNS     

 

High Jump W / Wzwyż K (Hep)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR Paris (FRA) 24-07-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 2.10
MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR Paris (FRA) 24-07-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 2.10
LIĆWINKO Kamila KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 15-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.02i
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 1.97

GROUP B/2 End: 25-07-26  13:48:00
Start: 25-07-26   13:00:01

1 19 Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 1.715  SB   867
2 24 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND(POL) 1.717  =PB   867
3 13 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN(JPN) 1.682  SB   830
4 25 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND(POL) 1.654     795
5 14 Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) 1.653     795
6 17 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS(NED) 1.591     724

30 Yuliia LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE(UKR) DNS6     
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1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74

- o o o o o o xxxChristina RYAN

o o o o o xo xo xxxAnna LOZOVYTSKA

o o o xo o o xxxKokoro ATSUTA

o o o xo xo xxxHanna ODOLIŃSKA

- o xo xxo xxo xxxSabrina CRUDEN

xo o xo xxxMyke VAN DE VIEL

Yuliia LOBAN

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 1.77 9411     

2 GROUP A Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY 1.77 9412  SB   

3 GROUP A Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 1.77 9413  =SB   

4 GROUP A Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE 1.74 9034  SB   

5 GROUP A Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 1.74 9035     

6 GROUP A Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA 1.71 8676     

7 GROUP B Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND 1.71 8671  SB   

8 GROUP B Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND 1.71 8672  =PB   

9 GROUP A Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS 1.68 8307     

10 GROUP B Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN 1.68 8303  SB   

11 GROUP B Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND 1.65 7954     

12 GROUP B Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS 1.65 7955     

13 GROUP B Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS 1.59 7246     

GROUP B Yuliia LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE DNS     

 

Shot Put / Kula M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

CROUSER Ryan USA Los Angeles (USA) 23-05-27WORLD RECORD(Open) 23.56
TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Chania (GRE) 88-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 23.06
HARATYK Michał KS Sprint Bielsko-Biała Władysławowo 19-08-03POLISH RECORD(Open) 22.32
HARATYK Michał KS Sprint Bielsko-Biała Warszawa 19-07-28POLISH RECORD(Open) 22.32
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 21.50

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-26  15:51:00
Start: 25-07-26   15:00:00

1 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 15.553  SB   824
2 2 Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA(CRO) 14.5111  SB   760
3 7 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY(GER) 14.4212  PB   754
4 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 14.359  SB   750
5 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 14.277  SB   745
6 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 14.251     744
7 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 13.9214     723
8 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 13.894     722
9 12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) 13.552     701

10 27 Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND(POL) 13.5410     700
11 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 13.198     679
12 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 12.9615     665
13 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 12.955     664
14 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 12.826  SB   656
15 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 12.6213     644
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I II III

15.55 x 15.15Rafał HORBOWICZ

14.11 14.51 13.94Fran BONIFAČIĆ

x 14.42 xMalik DIAKITE

14.02 14.29 14.35Ondřej KOPECKÝ

13.67 14.20 14.27Finley GAIO

14.04 x 14.25Risto LILLEMETS

13.92 13.71 13.91Kristjan ROSENBERG

13.81 13.89 13.76Vilém STRÁSKÝ

13.55 13.27 13.32Lorenzo MODUGNO

x 12.90 13.54Paweł WIESIOŁEK

13.19 13.01 12.97Andrea CERRATO

12.49 12.53 12.96Antonios ANDREOGLOU

12.81 12.84 12.95Sven JANSONS

12.82 12.82 12.81Max ATTWELL

12.61 12.48 12.62Tejaswin SHANKAR

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 15.55 8241  SB   

2 GROUP A Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA 14.51 7602  SB   

3 GROUP A Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY 14.42 7543  PB   

4 GROUP A Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA 14.35 7504  SB   

5 GROUP A Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND 14.27 7455  SB   

6 GROUP A Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA 14.25 7446     

7 GROUP A Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA 13.92 7237     

8 GROUP A Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA 13.89 7228     

9 GROUP A Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY 13.55 7019     

10 GROUP A Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND 13.54 70010     

11 GROUP A Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY 13.19 67911     

12 GROUP A Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE 12.96 66512     

13 GROUP A Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS 12.95 66413     

14 GROUP A Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND 12.82 65614  SB   

15 GROUP A Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA 12.62 64415     

 

Shot Put / Kula M U20 (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

BUKOWIECKI Konrad PKS Gwardia Szczytno Spała - H 16-12-29POLISH RECORD(U20) 22.96

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-26  15:51:00
Start: 25-07-26   15:00:01

1 22 Damian KUŚMIEREK 07-10-31 POLAND(POL) 13.102     673
2 21 Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND(POL) 12.561     640

I II III

12.99 12.99 13.10Damian KUŚMIEREK

12.16 12.56 12.48Szymon KOSMOWSKI

Strona 7

NAKŁO NAD NOTECIĄ 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-07-27 19:14:49



Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Damian KUŚMIEREK 07-10-31 POLAND 13.10 6731     

2 GROUP A Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND 12.56 6402     

 

Shot Put W / Kula K (Hep)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moscow (URS) 87-06-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 22.63
LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moskva (URS) 87-06-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 22.63
CHEWIŃSKA Ludwika GWARDIA Warszawa Bydgoszcz 76-06-26POLISH RECORD(Open) 19.58
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 18.80

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-26  17:34:00
Start: 25-07-26   17:00:03

1 8 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY(GER) 14.914     855
2 1 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA(AUT) 14.565     831
3 31 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE(UKR) 14.431     823
4 23 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND(POL) 14.147  SB   803
5 26 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 13.982     793
6 29 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN(SWE) 13.698     773
7 19 Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 12.8211     715
8 16 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 12.473  PB   692
9 17 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS(NED) 11.786     647

10 24 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND(POL) 11.6812     640
11 14 Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) 11.3113     616
12 13 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN(JPN) 11.269     612
13 25 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND(POL) 10.6410     571

I II III

14.28 14.91 xVanessa GRIMM

13.73 14.52 14.56Verena MAYR

14.17 x 14.43Daryna SLOBODA

14.14 13.94 13.91Paulina LIGARSKA

13.53 x 13.98Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT

13.69 13.38 13.12Bianca SALMING

12.73 12.78 12.82Christina RYAN

11.62 11.44 12.47Sophia MULDER

10.77 11.15 11.78Myke VAN DE VIEL

11.13 11.68 11.27Anna LOZOVYTSKA

11.31 11.31 11.23Sabrina CRUDEN

10.44 10.75 11.26Kokoro ATSUTA

10.32 10.64 10.56Hanna ODOLIŃSKA
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Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY 14.91 8551     

2 GROUP A Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA 14.56 8312     

3 GROUP A Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE 14.43 8233     

4 GROUP A Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 14.14 8034  SB   

5 GROUP A Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 13.98 7935     

6 GROUP A Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 13.69 7736     

7 GROUP A Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND 12.82 7157     

8 GROUP A Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS 12.47 6928  PB   

9 GROUP A Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS 11.78 6479     

10 GROUP A Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND 11.68 64010     

11 GROUP A Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS 11.31 61611     

12 GROUP A Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN 11.26 61212     

13 GROUP A Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND 10.64 57113     

 

High Jump / Wzwyż M U20 (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

BIENIEK Michał Hermes Gryfino Zamość 03-06-29POLISH RECORD(U20) 2.30

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-26  17:35:00
Start: 25-07-26   17:00:02

1 21 Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND(POL) 1.851     670

22 Damian KUŚMIEREK 07-10-31 POLAND(POL) DNS2     

1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88

- - o o o o xxxSzymon KOSMOWSKI

Damian KUŚMIEREK

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND 1.85 6701     

GROUP A Damian KUŚMIEREK 07-10-31 POLAND DNS     

 

High Jump / Wzwyż M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

SOTOMAYOR Javier CUB Salamanca (ESP) 93-07-27WORLD RECORD(Open) 2.45
SJÖBERG Patrik SWE Stockholm (SWE) 87-06-30EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 2.42
PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Eberstadt (GER) 96-08-18POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.38
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 2.33

GROUP A/2 End: 25-07-26  18:18:00
Start: 25-07-26   17:00:00

1 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 2.187     973
2 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 2.002  SB   803
3 12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) 2.006     803
4 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 1.944     749
4 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 1.945  SB   749
6 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 1.881     696
7 27 Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND(POL) 1.853     670
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1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 2.15 2.18 2.21

- - - - - o - o - xoTejaswin SHANKAR xxo xo xxx

- o xo o xo o xxxRisto LILLEMETS

- o o xo xxo xo xxxLorenzo MODUGNO

o o xo o xxxRafał HORBOWICZ

o - xo o xxxVilém STRÁSKÝ

xxo xxo xxxSven JANSONS

o rPaweł WIESIOŁEK

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA 2.18 9731     

2 GROUP B Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA 2.03 8311  SB   

3 GROUP A Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA 2.00 8032  SB   

4 GROUP A Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY 2.00 8033     

5 GROUP A Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 1.94 7494  SB   

5 GROUP A Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA 1.94 7494     

7 GROUP B Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND 1.94 7492  SB   

8 GROUP B Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE 1.94 7493  SB   

9 GROUP B Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA 1.91 7234  =SB   

10 GROUP A Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS 1.88 6966     

11 GROUP B Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY 1.88 6965  =SB   

12 GROUP B Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA 1.88 6966     

13 GROUP B Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND 1.85 6707  =SB   

14 GROUP A Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND 1.85 6707     

15 GROUP B Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY 1.82 6448     

 

High Jump / Wzwyż M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

SOTOMAYOR Javier CUB Salamanca (ESP) 93-07-27WORLD RECORD(Open) 2.45
SJÖBERG Patrik SWE Stockholm (SWE) 87-06-30EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 2.42
PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Eberstadt (GER) 96-08-18POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.38
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 2.33

GROUP B/2 End: 25-07-26  18:20:00
Start: 25-07-26   17:00:01

1 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 2.034  SB   831
2 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 1.943  SB   749
3 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 1.948  SB   749
4 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 1.915  =SB   723
5 7 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY(GER) 1.882  =SB   696
6 2 Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA(CRO) 1.887     696
7 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 1.851  =SB   670
8 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 1.826     644
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1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06

- - - - - o - o o oKristjan ROSENBERG o xo xxx

- - - - - o xo xo o xxxMax ATTWELL

- - - o - o xo o xo xxxAntonios ANDREOGLOU

- - - - - o o o xxxOndřej KOPECKÝ

- - - - o xo xo xxxMalik DIAKITE

- - - o - xo xxo xrFran BONIFAČIĆ

- - o o o xo xxxFinley GAIO

o - xo xo xo xxxAndrea CERRATO

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA 2.18 9731     

2 GROUP B Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA 2.03 8311  SB   

3 GROUP A Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA 2.00 8032  SB   

4 GROUP A Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY 2.00 8033     

5 GROUP A Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 1.94 7494  SB   

5 GROUP A Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA 1.94 7494     

7 GROUP B Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND 1.94 7492  SB   

8 GROUP B Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE 1.94 7493  SB   

9 GROUP B Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA 1.91 7234  =SB   

10 GROUP A Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS 1.88 6966     

11 GROUP B Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY 1.88 6965  =SB   

12 GROUP B Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA 1.88 6966     

13 GROUP B Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND 1.85 6707  =SB   

14 GROUP A Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND 1.85 6707     

15 GROUP B Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY 1.82 6448     

 

200 m W / K (Hep)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

GRIFFITH-JOYNER Florenc USA Seoul (KOR) 88-09-29WORLD RECORD(Open) 21.34(+1.3)
SCHIPPERS Dafne NED Beijing (CHN) 15-08-28EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 21.63(+0.2)
KASPRZYK Ewa OLIMPIA Poznań Moscow (RUS) 86-07-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 22.13
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 22.57

Heat 1/3
Start: 25-07-26   17:29:17

Wiatr: +2.0 m/s

1 25 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND(POL) 25.713     823
2 24 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND(POL) 25.995     798
3 14 Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) 26.154     784
4 29 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN(SWE) 26.956     716

Heat 2/3
Start: 25-07-26   17:34:47

Wiatr: +2.1 m/s

1 16 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 24.944     892
2 31 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE(UKR) 25.265     863
3 13 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN(JPN) 25.596     833
4 19 Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 25.893     807

Heat 3/3
Start: 25-07-26   17:40:31

Wiatr: +0.8 m/s

1 26 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 24.005  SB   981
2 17 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS(NED) 24.184  SB   963
3 23 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND(POL) 24.726     913
4 1 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA(AUT) 24.722  SB   913
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5 8 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY(GER) 24.753     910

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 3 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 24.001 981 SB   

2 Heat 3 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS 24.182 963 SB   

4 Heat 3 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 24.723 913    

3 Heat 3 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA 24.724 913 SB   

5 Heat 3 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY 24.755 910    

6 Heat 2 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS 24.941 892    

7 Heat 2 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE 25.262 863    

8 Heat 2 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN 25.593 833    

9 Heat 1 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND 25.711 823    

10 Heat 2 Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND 25.894 807    

11 Heat 1 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND 25.992 798    

12 Heat 1 Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS 26.153 784    

13 Heat 1 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 26.954 716    

 

400 m M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

VAN NIEKERK Wayde RSA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 16-08-14WORLD RECORD(Open) 43.03
HUDSON-SMITH Matthew GBR Paris (FRA) 24-08-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 43.44
CZUBAK Tomasz RKS Skra Warszawa Sevilla (ESP) 99-08-24POLISH RECORD(Open) 44.62
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 44.85

Heat 1/3
Start: 25-07-26   19:20:39

1 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 50.865     775
2 12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) 51.314     755

2 Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA(CRO) DNS6     

Heat 2/3
Start: 25-07-26   19:25:40

1 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 48.871  SB   867
2 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 49.345  SB   845
3 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 49.384     843
4 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 49.726     828
5 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 49.833     822

27 Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND(POL) DNS2     

Heat 3/3
Start: 25-07-26   19:30:35

1 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 47.501  PB   933
2 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 48.085     905
3 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 48.194     900
4 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 48.593     881
5 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 48.666     877
6 7 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY(GER) 50.272     802
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Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 3 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND 47.501 933 PB   

2 Heat 3 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY 48.082 905    

3 Heat 3 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND 48.193 900    

4 Heat 3 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA 48.594 881    

5 Heat 3 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS 48.665 877    

6 Heat 2 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA 48.871 867 SB   

7 Heat 2 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA 49.342 845 SB   

8 Heat 2 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA 49.383 843    

9 Heat 2 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA 49.724 828    

10 Heat 2 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE 49.835 822    

11 Heat 3 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY 50.276 802    

12 Heat 1 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 50.861 775    

13 Heat 1 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY 51.312 755    

Heat 1 Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND DNSDNS     

 

400 m M U20 (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

JĘDRUSIK Tomasz AZS Warszawa Seul (KOR) 88-09-25POLISH RECORD(U20) 45.27

Heat 1/1
Start: 25-07-26   19:20:00

1 21 Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND(POL) 51.573 744

 

110 m H / pł M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

MERRITT Aries USA Bruxelles (BEL) 12-09-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 12.80(+0.3)
JACKSON Colin GBR Stuttgart (GER) 93-08-20EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 12.91( 0.5)
SZYMAŃSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Bydgoszcz 24-06-28POLISH RECORD(Open) 13.25(+1.1)
CZYKIER Damian KS Podlasie Białystok Suwałki 22-06-11POLISH RECORD(Open) 13.25(+1.3)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 13.27

Heat 1/2
Start: 25-07-27   10:01:52

Wiatr: +0.6 m/s

2 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 14.915     860
3 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 15.043     845
4 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 15.288  PB   816
5 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 15.374     805
6 12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) 15.547     785

7 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY(GER) DNF6     TR 39.8.3

Heat 2/2
Start: 25-07-27   10:09:19

Wiatr: +2.0 m/s

1 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 14.135  SB   958
2 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 14.147  PB   957
3 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 14.224     946
4 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 14.436     920
5 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 14.638     895
6 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 14.763     879
7 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 14.792     875
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Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA 14.131 958 SB   

2 Heat 2 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA 14.142 957 PB   

3 Heat 2 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND 14.223 946    

4 Heat 2 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA 14.434 920    

5 Heat 2 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA 14.635 895    

6 Heat 2 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 14.766 879    

7 Heat 2 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS 14.797 875    

8 Heat 1 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE 14.912 860    

9 Heat 1 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA 15.043 845    

10 Heat 1 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND 15.284 816 PB   

11 Heat 1 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY 15.375 805    

12 Heat 1 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY 15.546 785    

Heat 1 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY DNFDNF 0    TR 39.8.3

 

110 m pł M U20 (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

NOGA Artur MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz Pekin (CHN) 06-08-20POLISH RECORD(U20) 13.23(+1.5)

Heat 1/1
Start: 25-07-27   10:01:00

Wiatr: +0.6 m/s

1 21 Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND(POL) 14.591     900

 

Discus Throw / Dysk M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

ALEKNA Mykolas LTU Ramona (USA) 24-04-14WORLD RECORD(Open) 74.35*
SCHULT Jürgen GDR Neubrandenburg (GD 86-06-06WORLD RECORD(Open) 74.08
ALEKNA Mykolas LTU Ramona (USA) 24-04-14EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 74.35*
SCHULT Jürgen GDR Neubrandenburg (GD 86-06-06EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 74.08
MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr WKS Śląsk Wrocław Hengelo (NED) 13-06-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 71.84
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 67.50

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-27  11:37:00
Start: 25-07-27   11:00:00

1 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 49.103  PB   852
2 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 46.9010  PB   806
3 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 45.697     781
4 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 45.564  PB   778
5 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 43.382     734
6 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 42.356  PB   712
7 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 42.1911     709
8 12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) 41.439     694
9 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 40.408  SB   673

10 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 38.4912     634
11 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 38.3513     631
12 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 38.285  SB   630

7 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY(GER) DNS1     
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I II III

49.10 47.63 49.05Ondřej KOPECKÝ

42.10 46.90 43.62Risto LILLEMETS

45.69 x xRafał HORBOWICZ

45.56 43.60 43.98Finley GAIO

37.50 37.62 43.38Kristjan ROSENBERG

x 42.35 xSven JANSONS

42.09 42.19 42.18Vilém STRÁSKÝ

35.96 41.43 xLorenzo MODUGNO

39.88 x 40.40Max ATTWELL

38.49 38.14 xAndrea CERRATO

x 37.77 38.35Antonios ANDREOGLOU

36.97 35.85 38.28Tejaswin SHANKAR

Malik DIAKITE

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA 49.10 8521  PB   

2 GROUP A Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA 46.90 8062  PB   

3 GROUP A Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 45.69 7813     

4 GROUP A Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND 45.56 7784  PB   

5 GROUP A Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA 43.38 7345     

6 GROUP A Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS 42.35 7126  PB   

7 GROUP A Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA 42.19 7097     

8 GROUP A Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY 41.43 6948     

9 GROUP A Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND 40.40 6739  SB   

10 GROUP A Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY 38.49 63410     

11 GROUP A Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE 38.35 63111     

12 GROUP A Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA 38.28 63012  SB   

GROUP A Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY DNS     

 

Discus Throw / Dysk M U20 (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

STÓJ Bartłomiej KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola Eskilstuna (SWE) 15-07-19POLISH RECORD(U20) 68.02

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-27  11:37:00
Start: 25-07-27   11:00:01

1 21 Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND(POL) 39.201  PB   648

I II III

35.64 36.58 39.20Szymon KOSMOWSKI

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND 39.20 6481  PB   
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Long Jump W / W dal K (Hep)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

CHISTYAKOVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
CHISTYAKOVA  Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
KARCZMAREK Agata LEGIA Warszawa Lublin 88-08-06POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.97( 2.0)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 6.86

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-27  11:49:00
Start: 25-07-27   11:00:01

1 26 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 6.229  SB   918+0.4
2 23 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND(POL) 6.116     883+2.3
3 8 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY(GER) 6.0610     868+0.6
4 17 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS(NED) 5.978     840+0.1
5 13 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN(JPN) 5.9212     825+2.0
6 1 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA(AUT) 5.8813  SB   813+1.6
7 31 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE(UKR) 5.8011     789-0.4
8 16 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 5.755  SB   774+0.3
9 24 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND(POL) 5.634     738+0.6

10 25 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND(POL) 5.542     712+1.7
11 29 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN(SWE) 5.467     688+1.2
12 14 Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) 5.411     674+1.1

19 Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) DNS3     

I II III

6.03 5.92 6.22Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT
+1.4 +1.4 +0.4
6.11 5.99 6.01Paulina LIGARSKA
+2.3 +0.2 +1.8
5.84 5.91 6.06Vanessa GRIMM
+2.4 +1.6 +0.6
5.87 5.86 5.97Myke VAN DE VIEL
+2.0 +0.9 +0.1
5.92 x 5.82Kokoro ATSUTA
+2.0 +0.9 +1.2
5.88 5.77 5.71Verena MAYR
+1.6 +0.9 +0.3
5.73 x 5.80Daryna SLOBODA
+1.4 +0.3 -0.4
5.40 5.75 5.67Sophia MULDER
+0.8 +0.3 +0.4

x 5.48 5.63Anna LOZOVYTSKA
+1.5 +1.1 +0.6
5.54 x xHanna ODOLIŃSKA
+1.7 +1.4 -0.2
5.29 5.46 5.39Bianca SALMING
+1.6 +1.2 +1.1
5.41 x xSabrina CRUDEN
+1.1 +1.0 +2.0

Christina RYAN
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Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 6.22 9181  SB   

2 GROUP A Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 6.11 8832     

3 GROUP A Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY 6.06 8683     

4 GROUP A Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS 5.97 8404     

5 GROUP A Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN 5.92 8255     

6 GROUP A Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA 5.88 8136  SB   

7 GROUP A Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE 5.80 7897     

8 GROUP A Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS 5.75 7748  SB   

9 GROUP A Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND 5.63 7389     

10 GROUP A Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND 5.54 71210     

11 GROUP A Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 5.46 68811     

12 GROUP A Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS 5.41 67412     

GROUP A Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND DNS     

 

Decathlon M U20

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

TROŚCIANKA Hubert ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa Lima (PER) 24-08-30POLISH RECORD(U20) 8230

End: 25-07-27  13:30:00
Start: 25-07-27   18:55:01

21 Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND(POL) DNF2
22 Damian KUŚMIEREK 07-10-31 POLAND(POL) DNF1

 

Pole Vault / Tyczka M U20 (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł SL WKS Zawisza Bydgoszcz Żary 08-06-01POLISH RECORD(U20) 5.51

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-27  13:30:00
Start: 25-07-27   13:30:01

21 Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND(POL) DNS1

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

GROUP A Szymon KOSMOWSKI 06-04-24 POLAND DNS

 

Javelin Throw W / Oszczep K (Hep)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

SPOTAKOVA Barbora CZE Stuttgart (GER) 08-09-13WORLD RECORD(Open) 72.28
ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE Stuttgart (GER) 08-09-13EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 72.28
ANDREJCZYK Maria LLKS Hańcza Suwałki Split (CRO) 21-05-09POLISH RECORD(Open) 71.40
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 64.00

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-27  15:32:00
Start: 25-07-27   15:00:00

1 29 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN(SWE) 49.9011  SB   858
2 13 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN(JPN) 45.668  SB   776
3 1 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA(AUT) 44.134  PB   747
4 17 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS(NED) 44.056     745
5 8 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY(GER) 42.8510  SB   722
6 23 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND(POL) 42.459     714
7 16 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 41.792     702
8 31 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE(UKR) 38.921     647
9 26 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 38.5012  SB   639
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10 24 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND(POL) 37.913     627
11 25 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND(POL) 31.075     497

14 Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) DNS7     

I II III

46.17 49.90 48.37Bianca SALMING

44.56 45.66 xKokoro ATSUTA

42.73 43.62 44.13Verena MAYR

44.05 42.06 43.54Myke VAN DE VIEL

34.98 38.43 42.85Vanessa GRIMM

42.44 42.45 41.47Paulina LIGARSKA

41.79 x xSophia MULDER

x x 38.92Daryna SLOBODA

36.18 38.50 36.71Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT

37.77 37.91 36.81Anna LOZOVYTSKA

31.07 x xHanna ODOLIŃSKA

Sabrina CRUDEN

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 49.90 8581  SB   

2 GROUP A Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN 45.66 7762  SB   

3 GROUP A Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA 44.13 7473  PB   

4 GROUP A Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS 44.05 7454     

5 GROUP A Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY 42.85 7225  SB   

6 GROUP A Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 42.45 7146     

7 GROUP A Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS 41.79 7027     

8 GROUP A Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE 38.92 6478     

9 GROUP A Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 38.50 6399  SB   

10 GROUP A Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND 37.91 62710     

11 GROUP A Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND 31.07 49711     

GROUP A Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS DNS     

 

Pole Vault / Tyczka M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Stockholm (SWE) 25-06-15WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.28*
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Clermont-Ferrand (FR 25-02-28WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.27
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Stockholm (SWE) 25-06-15EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.28*
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Clermont-Ferrand (FR 25-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.27
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Monaco (MON) 19-07-12POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.02
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 5.82

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-27  16:05:00
Start: 25-07-27   13:30:00

1 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 5.101  SB   941
2 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 4.904     880
3 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 4.805  SB   849
4 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 4.809     849
5 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 4.807     849
6 12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) 4.802     849
7 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 4.706  SB   819
8 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 4.508  SB   760
9 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 4.403     731
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10 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 4.4010     731
11 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 4.2012     673
12 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 4.1011  =PB   645

3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90
5.00 5.10 5.20

- - - - - - - - - oOndřej KOPECKÝ - xo xxo
o xo xxx
- - - - - - - - o -Vilém STRÁSKÝ o xo xxo

xxx
- - - - - - - - o -Max ATTWELL o o xxx

- - - - - - - - - xoRisto LILLEMETS o o xxx

- - - - - - - - o xoAndrea CERRATO o xo xxx

- - - - - - - o o oLorenzo MODUGNO xo xxo xxr

- - - - - - - o o oSven JANSONS o xxx

- - - - - o xo o xo xxxRafał HORBOWICZ

- - - - - - - o - xxxKristjan ROSENBERG

- - - - - xxo - xo xxxFinley GAIO

- - - - - xo - xxxAntonios ANDREOGLOU

xo - o xo xo xxxTejaswin SHANKAR

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA 5.10 9411  SB   

2 GROUP A Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA 4.90 8802     

3 GROUP A Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY 4.80 8496     

4 GROUP A Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND 4.80 8493  SB   

5 GROUP A Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA 4.80 8494     

6 GROUP A Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY 4.80 8495     

7 GROUP A Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS 4.70 8197  SB   

8 GROUP A Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 4.50 7608  SB   

9 GROUP A Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA 4.40 7319     

10 GROUP A Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND 4.40 73110     

11 GROUP A Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE 4.20 67311     

12 GROUP A Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA 4.10 64512  =PB   

 

Heptathlon W

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA Seoul (KOR) 88-09-24WORLD RECORD(Open) 7291
KLÜFT Carolina SWE Osaka (JPN) 07-08-25EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7032
SUŁEK Adrianna KS Brda Bydgoszcz Eugene (USA) 22-07-18POLISH RECORD(Open) 6672
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 6500

End: 25-07-27  16:45:00
Start: 25-07-27   16:55:00

1 26 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 628711  SB   
2 8 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY(GER) 62498  SB   
3 1 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA(AUT) 61591  SB   
4 23 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND(POL) 61374     
5 16 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 58653     
6 17 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS(NED) 580713     
7 29 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN(SWE) 57192     
8 13 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN(JPN) 562414  SB   
9 24 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND(POL) 53305     

31 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE(UKR) DNF10     
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14 Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) DNF9     

25 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND(POL) DNF6     

19 Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) DNF12     

30 Yuliia LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE(UKR) DNF7     

 

800 m W / K (Hep)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jarmila TCH München (GER) 83-07-26WORLD RECORD(Open) 1:53.28
KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jarmila TCH München (GER) 83-07-26EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 1:53.28
JANUCHTA Jolanta GWARDIA Warszawa Budapest (HUN) 80-11-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 1:56.95
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 1:59.00

Heat 1/1
Start: 25-07-27   16:43:38

1 16 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 2:08.585  PB   985
2 1 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA(AUT) 2:09.281  SB   975
3 26 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 2:11.229     947
4 23 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND(POL) 2:11.687     940
5 8 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY(GER) 2:12.8411     923
6 17 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS(NED) 2:17.936     852
7 29 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN(SWE) 2:18.123     849
8 13 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN(JPN) 2:23.362     778
9 24 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND(POL) 2:28.534     711

31 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE(UKR) DNS8     

25 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND(POL) DNS10     

400m 16 1:03.11 (1:03.11)

Międzyczasy

Sophia MULDER

 

Javelin Throw / Oszczep M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

ŽELEZNÝ Jan CZE Jena (GER) 96-05-25WORLD RECORD(Open) 98.48
ŽELEZNÝ Jan CZE Jena (GER) 96-05-25EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 98.48
KRUKOWSKI Marcin KS Warszawianka W-wa Turku (FIN) 21-06-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 89.55
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 85.50

GROUP A/1 End: 25-07-27  18:03:00
Start: 25-07-27   17:30:00

1 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 60.353  SB   743
2 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 58.664  SB   718
3 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 55.255     667
4 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 54.7512  PB   659
5 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 53.7610     644
6 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 52.891     631
7 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 52.647     628
8 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 49.6711  SB   584
9 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 48.858     572

10 12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) 48.442     566
11 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 45.476     522
12 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 44.529     508
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I II III

60.35 59.52 xRisto LILLEMETS

55.25 55.70 58.66Ondřej KOPECKÝ

47.58 54.89 55.25Vilém STRÁSKÝ

49.39 46.48 54.75Max ATTWELL

45.74 53.76 51.12Andrea CERRATO

52.89 51.05 40.06Tejaswin SHANKAR

52.64 x -Rafał HORBOWICZ

x 49.61 49.67Sven JANSONS

48.85 x 44.61Antonios ANDREOGLOU

48.44 x -Lorenzo MODUGNO

44.69 45.47 44.34Finley GAIO

42.16 42.10 44.52Kristjan ROSENBERG

Wyniki konkurencji

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 GROUP A Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA 60.35 7431  SB   

2 GROUP A Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA 58.66 7182  SB   

3 GROUP A Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA 55.25 6673     

4 GROUP A Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND 54.75 6594  PB   

5 GROUP A Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY 53.76 6445     

6 GROUP A Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA 52.89 6316     

7 GROUP A Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 52.64 6287     

8 GROUP A Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS 49.67 5848  SB   

9 GROUP A Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE 48.85 5729     

10 GROUP A Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY 48.44 56610     

11 GROUP A Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND 45.47 52211     

12 GROUP A Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA 44.52 50812     

 

1500 m M (Dec)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

EL GUERROUJ Hicham MAR Roma (ITA) 98-07-14WORLD RECORD(Open) 3:26.00
INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR Monaco (MON) 24-07-12EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 3:26.73
LEWANDOWSKI Marcin AZS UMCS Lublin Monaco (MON) 21-07-09POLISH RECORD(Open) 3:30.42
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 3:33.00

Heat 1/1
Start: 25-07-27   18:45:51

1 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 4:17.857  PB   826
2 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 4:23.971  SB   785
3 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 4:27.904  SB   758
4 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 4:30.9510     738
5 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 4:31.249  PB   736
6 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 4:31.8011  PB   733
7 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 4:31.923     732
8 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 4:32.968  SB   725
9 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 4:45.562     646

10 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 4:47.186     636
11 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 4:57.6612  SB   573

12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) DNS5     
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Decathlon M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

MAYER Kevin FRA Talence (FRA) 18-09-16WORLD RECORD(Open) 9126
MAYER Kevin FRA Talence (FRA) 18-08-16EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 9126
CHMARA Sebastian ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz Alhama de Murcia (E 98-05-17POLISH RECORD(Open) 8566
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 8550

End: 25-07-27  18:50:00
Start: 25-07-27   18:55:00

1 3 Ondřej KOPECKÝ 98-05-16 CZECHIA(CZE) 825412  SB  MR
2 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 81361  PB   
3 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 81077  SB   
4 10 Tejaswin SHANKAR 98-12-21 INDIA(IND) 78266  PB   
5 18 Max ATTWELL 96-09-14 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 782213  PB   
6 15 Sven JANSONS 01-07-19 NETHERLANDS(NED) 77995  SB   
7 28 Finley GAIO 99-04-15 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 77154     
8 11 Andrea CERRATO 99-01-19 ITALY(ITA) 764015     
9 20 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) 75503  SB   

10 6 Kristjan ROSENBERG 94-05-16 ESTONIA(EST) 754211     
11 9 Antonios ANDREOGLOU 99-07-07 GREECE(GRE) 72358  SB   

7 Malik DIAKITE 00-03-13 GERMANY(GER) DNF10     

27 Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND(POL) DNF14     

2 Fran BONIFAČIĆ 00-06-07 CROATIA(CRO) DNF2     

12 Lorenzo MODUGNO 00-10-05 ITALY(ITA) DNF9     
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